广州大学2020年硕士研究生复试结果公布表

学院名称：计算机科学与网络工程学院                    
                    
	专业名称
	考生
姓名
	考生编号
	性别
	初试
总分
	复试
成绩
	录取成绩
[（初试成绩总和/5）*0.5+复试成绩*0.5]
	录取成绩本
专业内排名
	是否学院
拟录取

	网络空间安全
	杨杰
	110780083900023 
	男
	310
	83.33
	72.67 
	1
	拟录取

	网络空间安全
	胡宇
	110780083900010 
	女
	315
	75.50
	69.25 
	2
	拟录取

	网络空间安全
	黎韦成
	110780083900013 
	男
	309
	76.13
	68.97 
	3
	拟录取

	教育技术学
	麦策
	110780078401008 
	男
	330
	84.12
	75.06 
	[bookmark: _GoBack]1
	拟录取

	教育技术学
	李宁
	110780078401005 
	女
	351
	77.47
	73.84 
	2
	拟录取

	教育技术学
	陈宁馨
	110780078401001 
	女
	310
	76.40
	69.20 
	3
	拟录取

	电子信息
	黄耀
	110780085400126 
	男
	353
	90.33
	80.47 
	1
	拟录取

	电子信息
	秦俊峰
	110780085400277 
	男
	348
	90.53
	80.07 
	2
	拟录取

	电子信息
	李运通
	110780085400181 
	男
	367
	85.60
	79.50 
	3
	拟录取

	电子信息
	许娜
	110780085400382 
	女
	372
	83.03
	78.71 
	4
	拟录取

	电子信息
	卓胜达
	110780085400480 
	男
	334
	90.47
	78.64 
	5
	拟录取

	电子信息
	林益泰
	110780085400207
	男
	362
	84.16
	78.28 
	6
	拟录取

	电子信息
	吴锐忠
	110780085400354 
	男
	362
	83.38
	77.89 
	7
	拟录取

	电子信息
	于海洋
	110780085400417 
	男
	366
	82.17
	77.68 
	8
	拟录取

	电子信息
	许家林
	110780085400380 
	男
	334
	87.80
	77.30 
	9
	拟录取

	电子信息
	何锦淳
	110780085400094 
	男
	318
	90.77
	77.19 
	10
	拟录取

	电子信息
	李杨阳
	110780085400179 
	男
	378
	78.54
	77.07 
	11
	拟录取

	电子信息
	杨鹏
	110780085400387
	男
	357
	82.20
	76.80 
	12
	拟录取

	电子信息
	方华凯
	110780085400070 
	男
	348
	82.90
	76.25 
	13
	拟录取

	电子信息
	丘志聪
	110780085400278 
	男
	319
	88.50
	76.15 
	14
	拟录取

	电子信息
	罗满林
	110780085400246 
	男
	350
	82.06
	76.03 
	15
	拟录取

	电子信息
	游成
	110780085400415 
	男
	317
	87.40
	75.40 
	16
	拟录取

	电子信息
	侯松草
	110780085400103 
	女
	333
	84.17
	75.39 
	17
	拟录取

	电子信息
	罗雨霖
	110780085400248 
	女
	306
	89.37
	75.29 
	18
	拟录取

	电子信息
	何日鑫
	110780085400098 
	男
	332
	83.57
	74.99 
	19
	拟录取

	电子信息
	陈植钦
	110780085400053 
	男
	308
	88.13
	74.86 
	20
	拟录取

	电子信息
	江钦辉
	110780085400132 
	男
	346
	80.46
	74.83 
	21
	拟录取

	电子信息
	吕嘉俊
	110780085400253 
	男
	318
	85.77
	74.69 
	22
	拟录取

	电子信息
	陈文贤
	110780085400041
	男
	334
	82.40
	74.60 
	23
	拟录取

	电子信息
	李颜
	110780085400177 
	男
	311
	86.77
	74.49 
	24
	拟录取

	电子信息
	张洪发
	110780085400427 
	男
	311
	86.77
	74.49 
	25
	拟录取

	电子信息
	乔剑
	110780085400275
	男
	332
	82.52
	74.46 
	26
	拟录取

	电子信息
	李志鹏
	110780085400185 
	男
	320
	84.37
	74.19 
	27
	拟录取

	电子信息
	张洋
	110780085400437 
	男
	315
	85.17
	74.09 
	28
	拟录取

	电子信息
	何美蓉
	110780085400097 
	女
	319
	84.20
	74.00 
	29
	拟录取

	电子信息
	龙育诚
	110780085400240 
	男
	294
	88.93
	73.87 
	30
	拟录取

	电子信息
	董佳贤
	110780085400065 
	女
	297
	88.27
	73.84 
	31
	拟录取

	电子信息
	曾庆鑫
	110780085400012 
	男
	312
	84.90
	73.65 
	32
	拟录取

	电子信息
	孙敏杰
	110780085400299 
	女
	347
	77.47
	73.44 
	33
	拟录取

	电子信息
	张盈盈
	110780085400441 
	女
	332
	80.37
	73.39 
	34
	拟录取

	电子信息
	黄家辉
	110780085400111 
	男
	311
	84.40
	73.30 
	35
	拟录取

	电子信息
	吴崇先
	110780085400347 
	男
	297
	87.20
	73.30 
	36
	拟录取

	电子信息
	殷泽成
	110780085400413 
	男
	326
	81.28
	73.24 
	37
	拟录取

	电子信息
	张成林
	110780085400424 
	男
	354
	75.68
	73.24 
	38
	拟录取

	电子信息
	王新皓
	110780085400329 
	男
	332
	79.95
	73.18 
	39
	拟录取

	电子信息
	郑杰
	110780085400453 
	男
	308
	84.67
	73.14 
	40
	拟录取

	电子信息
	王宇峰
	110780085400333 
	男
	304
	85.43
	73.12 
	41
	拟录取

	电子信息
	赵俊杰
	110780085400448 
	男
	373
	71.15
	72.88 
	42
	拟录取

	电子信息
	朱文杰
	110780085400473 
	男
	308
	83.33
	72.47 
	43
	拟录取

	电子信息
	崔桢
	110780085400059 
	男
	326
	79.66
	72.43 
	44
	拟录取

	电子信息
	冯海荣
	110780085400074 
	男
	331
	78.40
	72.30 
	45
	拟录取

	电子信息
	阮扬名
	110780085400285
	男
	339
	76.72
	72.26 
	46
	拟录取

	电子信息
	周泽坤
	110780085400467 
	男
	320
	80.23
	72.12 
	47
	拟录取

	电子信息
	赖力嘉
	110780085400150 
	男
	343
	75.63
	72.12 
	48
	拟录取

	电子信息
	姚梓梁
	110780085400401 
	男
	303
	83.45
	72.03 
	49
	拟录取

	电子信息
	朱丹丹
	110780085400469 
	女
	322
	79.37
	71.89 
	50
	拟录取

	电子信息
	吴坚鹏
	110780085400350 
	男
	288
	86.08
	71.84 
	51
	拟录取

	电子信息
	刘会旺
	110780085400221 
	男
	303
	82.97
	71.79 
	52
	拟录取

	电子信息
	张耀其
	110780085400438 
	男
	297
	84.14
	71.77 
	53
	拟录取

	电子信息
	曹子涵
	110780085400009
	男
	298
	83.72
	71.66 
	54
	拟录取

	电子信息
	郭仁飞
	110780085400089 
	男
	320
	79.28
	71.64 
	55
	拟录取

	电子信息
	吴楠
	110780085400352 
	男
	319
	79.23
	71.52 
	56
	拟录取

	电子信息
	谭智瀚
	110780085400305 
	男
	325
	78.03
	71.51 
	57
	拟录取

	电子信息
	王泽世
	110780085400336 
	男
	322
	77.97
	71.18 
	58
	拟录取

	电子信息
	黄伟鸿
	110780085400121 
	男
	296
	83.13
	71.17 
	59
	拟录取

	电子信息
	陈炳权
	110780085400018 
	男
	311
	80.11
	71.16 
	60
	拟录取

	电子信息
	官科健
	110780085400085 
	男
	309
	80.47
	71.14 
	61
	拟录取

	电子信息
	李威
	110780085400169 
	男
	302
	81.53
	70.97 
	62
	拟录取

	电子信息
	邵俊彬
	110780085400287 
	男
	315
	78.47
	70.74 
	63
	拟录取

	电子信息
	杨曦
	110780085400390 
	男
	311
	79.27
	70.74 
	64
	拟录取

	电子信息
	张宇锖
	110780085400444 
	男
	322
	77.07
	70.73 
	65
	拟录取

	电子信息
	邹益鹏
	110780085400483 
	男
	305
	80.40
	70.70 
	66
	拟录取

	电子信息
	黄青龙
	110780085400117 
	男
	274
	86.55
	70.68 
	67
	拟录取

	电子信息
	许皓珊
	110780085400379 
	女
	293
	82.49
	70.54 
	68
	拟录取

	电子信息
	朱程威
	110780085400468 
	男
	277
	85.63
	70.51 
	69
	拟录取

	电子信息
	魏宇昕
	110780085400342 
	男
	284
	84.13
	70.47 
	70
	拟录取

	电子信息
	史登科
	110780085400291 
	男
	317
	77.43
	70.42 
	71
	拟录取

	电子信息
	罗振涛
	110780085400249 
	男
	313
	78.14
	70.37 
	72
	拟录取

	电子信息
	王莹莹
	110780085400331 
	女
	305
	79.57
	70.29 
	73
	拟录取

	电子信息
	何佳豪
	110780085400092 
	男
	304
	79.34
	70.07 
	74
	拟录取

	电子信息
	邱丽娟
	110780085400281 
	女
	299
	80.23
	70.02 
	75
	拟录取

	电子信息
	张芫菲
	110780085400445 
	男
	303
	79.23
	69.91 
	76
	拟录取

	电子信息
	周泉全
	110780085400461 
	男
	327
	74.33
	69.87 
	77
	拟录取

	电子信息
	吴浩宇
	110780085400348 
	男
	294
	80.77
	69.79 
	78
	拟录取

	电子信息
	雷旭
	110780085400155 
	男
	357
	67.97
	69.68 
	79
	拟录取

	电子信息
	李伟文
	110780085400170 
	男
	295
	80.23
	69.62 
	80
	拟录取

	电子信息
	黄学勤
	110780085400125
	男
	333
	72.60
	69.60 
	81
	拟录取

	电子信息
	李晓松
	110780085400173
	男
	298
	79.32
	69.46 
	82
	拟录取

	电子信息
	叶建强
	110780085400404
	男
	302
	78.32
	69.36 
	83
	拟录取

	电子信息
	何杰文
	110780085400093
	男
	273
	84.00
	69.30 
	84
	拟录取

	电子信息
	施倍宇
	110780085400290
	女
	280
	82.28
	69.14 
	85
	拟录取

	电子信息
	方壮铿
	110780085400072 
	男
	289
	80.43
	69.12 
	86
	拟录取

	电子信息
	陈豪
	110780085400022 
	男
	340
	70.14
	69.07 
	87
	拟录取

	电子信息
	张佳佳
	110780085400428 
	女
	298
	78.37
	68.99 
	88
	拟录取

	电子信息
	龚春珊
	110780085400082
	男
	270
	83.96
	68.98 
	89
	拟录取

	电子信息
	王潇
	110780085400328 
	男
	280
	81.90
	68.95 
	90
	拟录取

	电子信息
	曾泽君
	110780085400015 
	男
	278
	82.20
	68.90 
	91
	拟录取

	电子信息
	董新雨
	110780085400066
	男
	311
	75.20
	68.70 
	92
	拟录取

	电子信息
	姚思安
	110780085400398 
	男
	304
	76.51
	68.66 
	93
	拟录取

	电子信息
	陈康康
	110780085400031 
	男
	307
	75.90
	68.65 
	94
	拟录取

	电子信息
	陈启正
	110780085400036 
	男
	303
	76.43
	68.52 
	95
	拟录取

	电子信息
	杨家维
	110780085400385 
	男
	308
	75.17
	68.39 
	96
	拟录取

	电子信息
	林武城
	110780085400204 
	男
	295
	77.23
	68.12 
	97
	拟录取

	电子信息
	赵文鹏
	110780085400450 
	男
	295
	77.13
	68.07 
	98
	拟录取

	电子信息
	杨蔚林
	110780085400389 
	男
	293
	77.20
	67.90 
	99
	拟录取

	电子信息
	陆国昌
	110780085400242 
	男
	302
	75.09
	67.75 
	100
	拟录取

	电子信息
	杜国华
	110780085400067 
	男
	290
	77.40
	67.70 
	101
	拟录取

	电子信息
	张瑞
	110780085400432 
	男
	288
	77.74
	67.67 
	102
	拟录取

	电子信息
	周宇
	110780085400465
	男
	272
	80.88
	67.64 
	103
	拟录取

	电子信息
	卢冠宏
	110780085400241 
	男
	273
	80.37
	67.49 
	104
	拟录取

	电子信息
	刘粟平
	110780085400230 
	男
	294
	76.00
	67.40 
	105
	拟录取

	电子信息
	张业明
	110780085400439 
	男
	309
	72.68
	67.24 
	106
	拟录取

	电子信息
	洪尚伟
	110780085400102 
	男
	267
	81.04
	67.22 
	107
	拟录取

	电子信息
	毛家辉
	110780085400258 
	男
	274
	79.47
	67.14 
	108
	拟录取

	电子信息
	李智博
	110780085400186 
	男
	284
	77.37
	67.09 
	109
	拟录取

	电子信息
	王丹
	110780085400314 
	女
	286
	76.93
	67.07 
	110
	拟录取

	电子信息
	吴培延
	110780085400353 
	男
	282
	77.70
	67.05 
	111
	拟录取

	电子信息
	夏亮
	110780085400360 
	男
	293
	75.47
	67.04 
	112
	拟录取

	电子信息
	张振国
	110780085400446 
	男
	289
	76.27
	67.04 
	113
	拟录取

	电子信息
	王忠锐
	110780085400338 
	女
	287
	76.52
	66.96 
	114
	拟录取

	电子信息
	刘奇
	110780085400227 
	男
	274
	79.03
	66.92 
	115
	拟录取

	电子信息
	林达
	110780085400196 
	男
	277
	78.40
	66.90 
	116
	拟录取

	电子信息
	曹灿
	110780085400006 
	男
	272
	79.40
	66.90 
	117
	拟录取

	电子信息
	赖浪文
	110780085400149 
	男
	272
	79.00
	66.70 
	118
	拟录取

	电子信息
	杜中辉
	110780085400068 
	男
	312
	70.89
	66.65 
	119
	拟录取

	电子信息
	蒋有为
	110780085400137 
	男
	302
	72.83
	66.62 
	120
	拟录取

	电子信息
	张鼎
	110780085400426 
	男
	271
	78.97
	66.58 
	121
	拟录取

	电子信息
	陈晓
	110780085400043 
	男
	282
	76.55
	66.48 
	122
	拟录取

	电子信息
	陈棋聪
	110780085400035 
	男
	286
	75.72
	66.46 
	123
	拟录取

	电子信息
	徐晓峰
	110780085400376 
	男
	321
	68.60
	66.40 
	124
	拟录取

	电子信息
	陈梦龙
	110780085400034 
	男
	299
	72.87
	66.34 
	125
	拟录取

	电子信息
	史亚文
	110780085400293 
	女
	268
	79.03
	66.32 
	126
	拟录取

	电子信息
	赖振宇
	110780085400152 
	男
	269
	78.68
	66.24 
	127
	拟录取

	电子信息
	胡铭
	110780085400104 
	男
	279
	76.47
	66.14 
	128
	拟录取

	电子信息
	陈杰
	110780085400027 
	男
	279
	76.11
	65.96 
	129
	拟录取

	电子信息
	张鹏程
	110780085400430 
	男
	292
	73.48
	65.94 
	130
	拟录取

	电子信息
	邱俊杰
	110780085400280 
	男
	285
	74.73
	65.87 
	131
	拟录取

	电子信息
	梁丰威
	110780085400188 
	男
	266
	78.49
	65.85 
	132
	拟录取

	电子信息
	李文超
	110780085400171 
	男
	273
	77.04
	65.82 
	133
	拟录取

	电子信息
	林思昕
	110780085400201 
	女
	286
	73.83
	65.52 
	134
	拟录取

	电子信息
	朱哲峰
	110780085400476 
	男
	310
	68.91
	65.46 
	135
	拟录取

	电子信息
	陈立基
	110780085400033 
	男
	270
	76.77
	65.39 
	136
	拟录取

	电子信息
	江观华
	110780085400131 
	男
	286
	72.92
	65.06 
	137
	拟录取

	电子信息
	王科梦
	110780085400319 
	女
	296
	70.73
	64.97 
	138
	拟录取

	电子信息
	葛强
	110780085400081 
	男
	293
	71.27
	64.94 
	139
	拟录取

	电子信息
	王雷
	110780085400320 
	男
	270
	75.70
	64.85 
	140
	拟录取

	电子信息
	杨兴华
	110780085400391 
	男
	301
	69.20
	64.70 
	141
	拟录取

	电子信息
	徐怀胜
	110780085400373 
	男
	265
	75.84
	64.42 
	142
	拟录取

	电子信息
	覃立宣
	110780085400302 
	男
	272
	74.30
	64.35 
	143
	拟录取

	电子信息
	朱凯东
	110780085400472 
	男
	276
	73.44
	64.32 
	144
	拟录取

	电子信息
	徐冰弘
	110780085400372 
	男
	267
	74.10
	63.75 
	145
	拟录取

	电子信息
	叶翼诚
	110780085400408 
	男
	281
	70.87
	63.54 
	146
	拟录取

	电子信息
	罗先航
	110780085400247 
	男
	274
	71.64
	63.22 
	147
	拟录取

	电子信息
	王楷梁
	110780085400318 
	男
	291
	68.07
	63.14 
	148
	拟录取

	电子信息
	揭智勇
	110780085400140 
	男
	272
	71.13
	62.77 
	149
	拟录取

	电子信息
	周建龙
	110780085400459 
	男
	266
	70.27
	61.74 
	150
	拟录取

	电子信息
	蒋超军
	110780085400135 
	男
	283
	66.33
	61.47 
	151
	拟录取

	电子信息
	姚顺禹
	110780085400397 
	男
	272
	68.07
	61.24 
	152
	拟录取

	电子信息
	贠宗佑
	110780085400421
	男
	270
	未报到
	27.00
	153
	不录取


           



        
